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NAME

Mike Heffron
Kevin Kamm
Andrew2 McGraw
Tom Smith

Cory Shoopman
Benjamin LaHood
Ryan Case
Collin2 Mangold
Shawn2 Milhauser
10. Matt Hazel

11. Kevin DiVerde
12. Derek Holsapple
13. Anton Vershay
14. Szymon Ligas
15. Steve Cors

16. Kyle Bendetto
17. Curtis Flake
18. Chris Hazel

19. Stacey Turilli
20. Ed Timm

21. Paul Wanger

22. Chad Oertwig
23. Nigel Keen

24. Brian Rossi

25. David Kupec

26. Craig Isaacs
27. Thomas Gannon
28. Van Miller

29. Merlin Anderson
30. Mary Ellen Schupbach
31. Chip Corwin

32. Nick Kwilinski
33. Andy2 Barnard
34. Luke Riffle

35. Brady Adams

36. Andrew Williams
37. Austin Deer

38. Luke LaHood

39. Josh Larson

40. Ryan2 Harms

41. Michael Theune
42. Matthew Melick
43. David LaHood
44. Les Usiak

45. Katie Janssen
46. Bob Lambert

47. Phil Ernat

48. Jessica Schmidt
49. Jason Zhang

50. Carol Pratt

51. Rick Coleman
52. David2 LaHood
53. Rachel Johnson
54. Bill Hamm

55. Dan Billings
56. Paul Halpin

57. Marc Hartness
58. Karly Miller
59. Steven Fruendt
60. Dave DiVerde
61. Jason Smith

62. Christine Peterson
63. Trisha Holder
64. Kelly Schawntner
65. Aaron Schneider
66. Paul Peacock
67. Gena Melick

68. Mallory Runion
69. Cristi Killingsworth
70. Megan Brewer
71. Taylor Webber
72. Nick Woerner
73. Dennis Killian
74. Jennah LaHood
75. Emily Melick
76. Skrobot Jackie
77. Dave Driscoll
78. Carlyn Seeman
79. Hannah Magnuson
80. Michaella Fowler
81. Sarah Schneider
82. Callie Rogus
83. Michael McGraw
84. Delaney Killian
85. Zach Corrie

86. Cami Loving

87. Brian Cox

88. Karen Marek

89. Emily2 Frazier
90. Jennifer Arbuckle
91. Jerry Smith

92. Valerie Corwin
93. Usiak Jill

94. Ken Goodwin

95. Carrie Hymer
96. Jessica Gieson
97. Jenna Woerner
98. Hannah Larson
99. Matt Felumlee
100. Joelle Felumlee
101. Ursula Moyer
102. Christy Kupec
103. Jeanne Gleason
104. Abigail Unger
105. Laine Twanow
106. Kevin Stromberg
107. Meg Anderson
108. Tiffany Collins
109. Carol Seeman
110. Nicole Stromberg
111. Paul Stromberg
112. SHelby Heffron
113. Olivia Heffron
114. Julia Schneider
115. Peggy Stark
116. Randy Gleason
117. Kent Bone

118. Jen Ho

119. Erin Kleiber
120. Jamie Champion
121. Liz Wanger

122. Jennifer Bergman
123. Franni Vlahovich
124. Jackie Corrie
125. Karen Maubach
126. Karen Bone

127. Mary Anne Halpin
128. Kim Krisman
129. Megan Tolle
130. Sarah Luttrell
131. Penny Shields
132. Hailey Tranchitella
133. Athena Kulb
134. Laura Suga

135. Andrew Moss
136. Michael Straza
137. Todd Schneider
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11/21/09
FURROW EURO
AGE GROUP RESULTS

AGE GROUP

1. Men 17-20

2. Men 16 and under

3. Men 21-30

4. Men 31-40

5. Men 41-50

6. Men 51 over

7. Women 17-20

8. Women 21-30

9. Women 16 and under

10. Women 31-40

11. Women 41-50

12. Women 51 over

TEAM

Men 41-50

Men 17-20

Men 17-20

Men 31-40

Men 17-20

Men 21-30

Men 21-30

Men 16 and under
Men 16 and under
Men 17-20

Men 17-20

Men 17-20

Men 16 and under
Men 17-20

Men 41-50

Men 16 and under
Men 21-30

Men 17-20

Women 21-30

Men 16 and under
Men 21-30

Men 16 and under
Men 51 over

Men 31-40

Men 31-40

Men 31-40

Men 16 and under
Men 21-30

Men 51 over

Women 31-40

Men 21-30

Men 16 and under
Men 17-20

Men 16 and under
Men 16 and under
Men 31-40

Men 21-30

Men 16 and under
Men 16 and under
Men 16 and under
Men 31-40

Men 21-30

Men 17-20

Men 41-50

Women 17-20

Men 51 over

Men 41-50

Women 17-20

Men 16 and under
Women 41-50

Men 51 over

Men 41-50

Women 16 and under
Men 51 over

Men 21-30

Men 21-30

Men 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Men 31-40

Men 41-50

Men 31-40

Women 16 and under
Women 21-30

Women 17-20

Men 17-20

Men 31-40

Women 21-30

Women 17-20

Women 17-20

Women 21-30

Women 16 and under
Men 16 and under
Men 51 over

Women 17-20

Women 21-30

Women 31-40

Men 51 over

Women 17-20

Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Women 17-20

Men 51 over

Women 16 and under
Men 17-20

Women 21-30

Men 41-50

Women 31-40

Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Men 41-50

Women 21-30

Women 31-40

Men 41-50

Women 41-50

Women 21-30

Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Men 31-40

Women 31-40

Women 31-40

Women 31-40

Women 51 over
Women 21-30

Women 21-30

Men 16 and under
Women 51 over
Women 41-50

Women 41-50

Women 16 and under
Men 31-40

Men 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Women 51 over

Men 41-50

Men 31-40

Women 41-50

Women 21-30

Women 21-30

Women 21-30

Women 31-40

Women 31-40

Women 41-50

Women 41-50

Women 31-40

Women 21-30

Women 21-30

Women 21-30

Women 31-40

Women 31-40

Women 16 and under
Women 16 and under
Women 21-30

Men 31-40

Men 31-40

Men 41-50

NAME

Kevin Kamm
Andrew2 McGraw
Cory Shoopman
Matt Hazel
Kevin DiVerde
Derek Holsapple
Szymon Ligas

** TEAM TOTAL **

Collin2 Mangold
Shawn2 Milhauser
Anton Vershay
Kyle Bendetto

Ed Timm

Chad Oertwig
Thomas Gannon

** TEAM TOTAL **

Benjamin LaHood
Ryan Case
Curtis Flake
Paul Wanger

Van Miller

Chip Corwin
Austin Deer

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tom Smith

Brian Rossi
David Kupec
Craig Isaacs
Andrew Williams
Michael Theune
Steven Fruendt

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mike Heffron
Steve Cors
Les Usiak
Phil Ernat
David2 LaHood
Dave DiVerde
Brian Cox

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nigel Keen
Merlin Anderson
Bob Lambert
Rick Coleman
Bill Hamm
Dennis Killian
Dave Driscoll

** TEAM TOTAL **

Katie Janssen
Jessica Schmidt
Kelly Schawntner
Mallory Runion

Cristi Killingsworth

Jennah LaHood
Carlyn Seeman

** TEAM TOTAL **

Stacey Turilli
Trisha Holder
Gena Melick
Megan Brewer
Emily Melick
Cami Loving
Valerie Corwin

** TEAM TOTAL **

Rachel Johnson
Karly Miller

Christine Peterson

Taylor Webber

Hannah Magnuson
Michaella Fowler
Sarah Schneider

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mary Ellen Schupbach

Skrobot Jackie
Karen Marek
Usiak Jill
Joelle Felumlee
Ursula Moyer
Christy Kupec

** TEAM TOTAL **

Carol Pratt
Carrie Hymer
Tiffany Collins
Carol Seeman
Jen Ho

Jackie Corrie
Karen Maubach

** TEAM TOTAL **
Jeanne Gleason
Meg Anderson

Peggy Stark

** TEAM TOTAL **

NUM
76
122
116
58
123
37
39
105
10
26
25
121

96
78
107
126
27
46

44
12
133
109
61
124
11
41
88
67
40

30

108
125
38

94
66
43
28
113
31
99
101
33
117
86
89

19
100
42
45

14
59
77
63
24
51
102
130
131
49
103

47
16
97
137

50
120
87
32
21
22
128
34
115
112
29
104
106
75
119
17
81
110
114
95
111
136
98
20
62
68
74
69
91
93
132

90
84
83
15
64

18
129
92
79
135
118
48
56
53
73
70
82
85
134
57
54
55
71
72
13
23
52
60
65

FIN

10
11
12
14

13
16
20
22
27

17
21
28
31
37

24
25
26
36
41
59

15
44
47
52

87

23
29
46
51
54
73
77

45
48
64
68
69
74
78

19
63
67
70
75
86
92

53
58
62
71
79
80
81

30
76
88
93
100
101
102

50

95
108
109
118
124
125

103
107
115

RESULTS
18:03.
18:30.
18:50.
18:51.
19:01.
19:10.
19:12.
19:30.
19:35.
19:51.
19:58.
20:02.

20:18.
20:26.
20:31.
20:34.

20:55.
20:59.
21:22.
21:22.
21:28.
21:29.
21:34.
21:44.
21:59.
22:03.
22:09.

22:10.
22:11.
22:13.
22:16.
22:18.
22:22.
22:35.
22:50.
22:56.
23:00.
23:08.
23:10.
23:12.
23:19.
23:22.
23:31.
23:33.
23:40.
23:40.
23:44.
23:48.
23:59.
24:08.
24:10.
24:14.
24:31.
24:53.
24:57.
24:58.
25:01.
25:14.
25:15.
25:15.
25:17.
25:18.
25:21.
25:22.
25:25.
25:35.
25:35.
25:36.
26:03.
26:13.
26:38.
26:48.
26:54.
26:56.
27:09.
27:11.
27:13.
27:30.
27:31.
27:31.
27:51.
27:51.
27:53.
27:54.
28:03.
28:06.
28:18.
28:23.
28:28.
28:32.
28:32.
28:36.
28:40.
29:07.
29:16.
29:28.
29:29.
29:38.
29:42.
29:57.
30:08.
30:14.
31:20.
31:34.
31:35.
31:37.
32:16.
32:16.
33:19.
33:22.
33:26.

34:14.
35:01.
35:49.
35:54.
35:56.
36:01.
36:21.
37:02.
38:12.

38:39.
41:22.
41:24.
41:24.
46:19.
46:31.
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RESULTS

18:20
18:50
19:01
19:51
19:58
20:02
20:18

1:36:00

19:30
19:35
20:10
20:31
20:59
21:22
21:59

1:40:45

19:10
19:12
20:34
21:22
22:03
22:10
22:35

1:42:21

18:51
21:29
21:34
21:44
22:22
23:08
24:58

1:46:00

17:53
20:26
23:19
23:33
23:59
25:01
27:54

1:49:10

21:28
22:09
23:31
23:48
24:10
26:13
26:56

1:55:06

23:22
23:40
25:17
25:25
25:35
26:38
27:09

2:03:19

20:55
25:15
25:22
25:35
26:48
27:53
28:28

2:03:55

24:08
24:57
25:15
25:36
27:11
27:13
27:30

2:07:07

22:09
26:54
28:03
28:32
29:29
29:38
29:42

2:15:07

23:44
28:36
31:35
31:37
35:49
38:12
38:13

2:31:21
29:57
31:34
33:43

1:35:14
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31

13
16
19

65

17
20
27

77

23
24
25
31

107

15
34
37
41

22
28
36
40
43

169

35
38
49
51
52

18
48
50
53
57

42
44
47
54
61

29
58
66
68
70

39
73

74
75

330



